1
TL3
 series
Product Segments
• Care Motion
• Ergo Motion
TiMOTION’s TL3 series columns are designed with an extruded aluminum
square appearance, primarily for use in medical applications. Our high capacity,

(mm)
7
TL3 Ordering Key
TL3
Version: 20150714-E
  Voltage
See page 2.Load and Speed
 Stroke
(mm)
Cable Exit Location
Plug
1 = From front end (removable cable set)
Functions for
Limit Switches
 1 =  Two switches at the retracted/extended positions to cut current
3 =  Two switches at the retracted/extended positions to send signal
A = Customized
Output Signals
IP Protection
0 = Without
1 = Without
2 = Two Hall sensors
2 = IPX6
3 = POT
 Special Functions for
Spindle Sub-Assembly
Cable Length
0 = Without (standard)
Retracted Length
(mm)
100-700mm
1 = 12V 2 = 24V 3 = 36V
2 = From rear end (the cable set fixed on TL3)
1 = Standard DIN 6pin 90° plug
0 =  Without (if choose Cable exit location option #1_
       removable cable set)
1 =  Straight, 500mm
2 = Tinned leads
2 =  Straight, 750mm
3 =  Straight, 1000mm
4 =  Straight, 1250mm
A = Customized
5 =  Straight, 1500mm
6 =  Straight, 1750mm
A = Customized
See page 5.
Note : if one chooses option #1 (removable cable set), one must place an order for the cable specifically; besides, one must